1  ICP DAS CO., LTD.      Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems        Vol. IWCP 20140520
5
2
Zi
gB
ee
 P
ro

ZT-2570 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host, ZigBee Coordinator) (RoHS)
ZT-2571 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave, ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
  Ordering Information
  Accessories
  Dimensions (Units: mm)
39.0
35.4
24.6
8.0
78
87
33
110.0
Rear ViewFront View Bottom ViewTop ViewRight Side ViewLeft Side View
ZT-2550 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host, ZigBee Coordinator) (RoHS)
ZT-2551 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave, ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
ZT-2510 CR ZigBee Repeater (Slave, ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
ZT-2000 DIO series Wireless digital input and digital output ZigBee I/O device
ZT-2000 AIO series Wireless differential analog input and analog output ZigBee I/O device
External Antenna 2.4 GHz External Antenna, RP SMA Male (Plug)
Extension Cable 3S001-1, RG58A/U x Meter Long RP-SMA male to RP-SMA Female